CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT
STATE OF WISCONSIN
GAB-2

COMMITTEE IDENTIFICATION

Filing Period Name:

July Continuing 2014

Covers all activity from 04/01/2014 through 06/30/2014

OFFICE USE ONLY

Name of Friends of Austin
Committee/Corporation:
Street Address: 122 South Atwood Avenue

GAB ID: 0105534

City, State and Zip:

Janesville, WI 53545

SUMMARY OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS Column A Column B
This Period Calendar Year-To-Date
1. RECEIPTS
1A. Contributions (Including Loans) from Individuals $13,716.97 $13,716.97
1B. Contributions from Committees (Transfers-In) $1,000.00 $1,000.00
1C. Other Income and Commercial Loans $0.29 $0.29
TOTAL RECEIPTS (Add totals from 1A, 1B and 1C) $14,717.26 $14,717.26
2. DISBURSEMENTS
2A. Gross Expenditures $4,546.73 $4,546.73
2B. Contributions to Committees (Transfers-Out) $0.00 $0.00
TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS (Add totals from 2A and 2B) $4,546.73 $4,546.73
CASH SUMMARY
Cash Balance Beginning of Report* $0.00
Total Receipts $14,717.26
Subtotal $14,717.26
Total Disbursements $4,546.73
CASH BALANCE END OF REPORT* $10,170.53
INCURRED OBLIGATIONS
(Balance at the Close of This Period-3A) $0.00
LOANS (Balance at the Close of This Period-3B) $0.00

*Cash Balance as reported by committee

| certify that | have examined this report and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete.

Type or Print Name of Candidate or Treasurer:
Krueger, Ann

Signature of Candidate or Treasurer Date:
Ann Krueger

Daytime Phone:

Email: annkkrueger35@gmail.com

NOTE: The information on this form is required by ss.11.06, 11.20, Wis. Stats. Failure to provide the information may subject you to the

penalties of ss.11.60, 11.61, Wis. Stats.

GAB-2 (Rev. 12/03)  This form is prescribed by the Government Accountability Board, P.O. Box 7984, Madison, WI 53707-7984, 608-266-8005.




RECEIPTS

Contributions From Individuals

Complete Committee Name:

Friends of Austin

Date

Full Name

Address

Occupation

Employer
Name

Employer
Address

Amount

YTD

Monetary

04/12/2014

Scieszinski,
Austin

122 South Atwood
Avenue,
Janesville, WI
53545

$5.00

$5.00

04/18/2014

Conley, James

202 Hillside Court,
Janesville, WI
53545

OFFICE

Community
Foundation of
Southern WI

26 S Jackson
St, Janesville,
WI 53548

$250.00

$250.00

04/24/2014

Piccione, Richard

3740 Stone Ridge
Dr, Janesville, WI
53548

$100.00

$100.00

04/24/2014

Scieszinski, Mary
Ellen

4345 Chadswyck
Dr, Janesville, WI
53546

RETIRED

$950.00

$950.00

04/24/2014

Cullen, Timothy

3711 N Spring Hill
Dr, Janesville, WI
53545

SENATOR

Wisconsin
State Senate

State Capitol,
Madison, WI
53703

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

05/01/2014

Meyer, Carole

715 Margate Dr,
Janesville, WI
53546

MARKETING

Self
Employed

715 Margate Dr,
Janesville, WI
53546

$200.00

$200.00

05/24/2014

Schleisner, Vicki

761 Suffolk Dr,
Janesville, WI
53546

$25.00

$25.00

05/24/2014

Sonnentag,
Wanda

2410 Sauk Dr,
Janesville, WI
53545

$25.00

$25.00

05/24/2014

Masterson, Ryan

1153 Columbus
Circle, Janesville,
WI 53545

$50.00

$50.00

05/24/2014

Perry, Nathan

414 Garfield Ave,
Janesville, WI
53545

$50.00

$50.00

05/24/2014

Lindstrom, Joni

107 W Milwaukee
St, Janesville, Wi
53548

$100.00

$100.00

05/24/2014

Logterman, Dawn

9316 Crosswinds
Lane, Verona, WI
53593

$100.00

$100.00

05/24/2014

Miller, Tari

842 Sentinel Dr,
Janesville, WI
53546

$100.00

$100.00

05/24/2014

Ryan, Matthew

33 S Blackhawk
St, Janesville, WI
53545

$100.00

$100.00

06/01/2014

Pryne, Joshua

532 Monroe St.,
Janesville, WI
53545

$50.00

$100.00




Monetary

06/02/2014

Latka, Stephen

319 S Wisconsin
St, Janesville, WI
53545

$25.00

$75.00

06/02/2014

Vodak, Susan

2024 Lexington Dr,
Janesville, WI
53545

$25.00

$0.00

06/02/2014

Krueger, Ann

23 S Sumac Dr,
Janesville, WI
53545

EDUCATOR

$50.00

$50.00

06/02/2014

Krueger, Sally

21 S Sumac Dr,
Janesville, WI
53545

RETIRED

$50.00

$50.00

06/02/2014

Latka, Stephen

319 S Wisconsin
St, Janesville, WI
53545

$50.00

$50.00

06/02/2014

Shuler, Andrew

69 S Atwood
Avenue,
Janesville, WI
53545

DENTIST

$50.00

$50.00

06/02/2014

Cullen, Joni

117 South Randall
Ave, Janesville, WI
53545

$100.00

$100.00

06/02/2014

Dahl, William

2640 Cherokee
Road, Janesville,
WI 53545

$100.00

$100.00

06/02/2014

Spoden, Grace

227 Jefferson Ave,
Janesville, WI
53545

SELF

$100.00

$100.00

06/02/2014

Welsh, John

1809 St. George
Lane, Janesville,
WI 53545

RETIRED

$100.00

$100.00

06/02/2014

Cullen, Barbara

3711 N Spring Hill
Dr, Janesville, WI
53545

HOMEMAKER

3711 N
Spring Hill Dr

Janesville, WI
53545

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

06/02/2014

Gerrard, M.
William

5375 Mariner's
Cove Drive #117,
Madison, WI
53704

RETIRED

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

06/08/2014

Coogan, Sharon

4243 N. Forrest
Hills Blvd.,
Janesville, WI
53545

RETIRED

$200.00

$200.00

06/15/2014

Thomassen,
Deborah

209 S. Atwood
Ave., Janesville,
WI 53545

$50.00

$50.00

06/17/2014

Teubert, Mathew

327 S. Wisconsin
St., Janesville, WI
53545

$25.00

$25.00

06/17/2014

Gehl, Beth

1179 Columbus
Circle, Janesville,
WI 53545

$35.00

$35.00

06/26/2014

Jeannette, Allen

114 Clark St,
Janesville, WI
53545

$5.00

$5.00

06/26/2014

Atwood, Daniel

215 South Division
St, Janesville, WI
53545

$25.00

$25.00

06/26/2014

Pospechil,
Matthew

336 South Parker
Drive, Janesville,
WI 53545

$25.00

$25.00




Monetary

06/26/2014

Wood, Jackie

119 S Wisconsin
St, Janesville, WI
53545

$25.00

$0.00

06/26/2014

Murray, Beth

321 South Division
St, Janesville, WI
53545

$30.00

$0.00

06/26/2014

Goelzer-McKaig,
Karen

708 N Ringold,
Janesville, WI
53545

$35.00

$0.00

06/26/2014

Murray, Kevin

35 South Randall,
Janesville, WI
53545

RETIRED

$40.00

$40.00

06/26/2014

Caya, Steven

215 Hillside Court,
Janesville, WI
53545

$50.00

$50.00

06/26/2014

Dawson, Glen

315 South
Wisconsin St,
Janesville, WI
53545

$50.00

$50.00

06/26/2014

Frazier, Georgia

5659 W Stone
Farm Rd,
Edgerton, WI
53534

$50.00

$50.00

06/26/2014

Kinkade, Richard

3917 Mullen Drive,
Janesville, WI
53546

$50.00

$50.00

06/26/2014

McKee, Lynn

4017
HearthstoneDr,
Janesville, WI
53546

$50.00

$50.00

06/26/2014

Shebiel, Kathryn

120 Glenview Ct,
Janesville, WI
53545

$50.00

$50.00

06/26/2014

Shuler, Andrew

69 S Atwood
Avenue,
Janesville, Wi
53545

$50.00

$100.00

06/26/2014

Mattingly, Kelly

402 E Holmes St,
Janesville, WI
53545

$100.00

$0.00

06/26/2014

Hoffland, John

2506 Bond Place,
Janesville, WI
53548

RETIRED

$200.00

$0.00

06/26/2014

Scieszinski, Diane

19151 Olinda Trl.
N, Marine St.
Croix, MN 55047

ENGINEER

Aero Systems
Engineering

358 East
Fillmore Ave.,
St. Paul, MN
55107

$200.00

$0.00

06/26/2014

Nickols, Steve

PO BOX 854,
Janesville, WI
53547

PROPREITER

S.C. Nickols,
LLC

109 S Jackson
St, Janesville,
WI 53548

$500.00

$0.00

06/27/2014

Krueger, Ann

23 S Sumac Dr,
Janesville, WI
53545

$50.00

$100.00

06/27/2014

Bablitch, Steve

4762 N. Lake Dr.,
Whitefish Bay, WI
53211

VICE PRESIDENT

Aurora Health
Care

750 West
Virgina Street,
Milwaukee, WI
53204

$500.00

$0.00

06/28/2014

Pryne, Joshua

532 Monroe St.,
Janesville, WI
53545

$50.00

$50.00




Monetary

06/30/2014

Hedman, Lief

415 E Centerway,
Janesville, WI
53545

$50.00

$50.00

06/30/2014

Jenks, John

713 Stafford Rd.,
Janesville, WI
53546

$50.00

$50.00

06/30/2014

Leong, Wilson

5740 E Eagle Dr.,
Milton, WI 53563

RETIRED

$50.00

$50.00

06/30/2014

Cullen, Katherine

3711 N Spring Hill
Dr., Janesville, WI
53545

STUDENT

$100.00

$100.00

06/30/2014

Pryne, Alissa

532 Monroe St.,
Janesville, WI
53545

EDUCATOR

School
District Beloit

1633 Keeler
Avenue, Beloit,
WI 53511

$500.00

$500.00

06/30/2014

Scieszinski,
Abigail

312 S. Wisconsin
St., Janesville, WI
53545

ENTREPENEUR

Northwoods
Investments

312 S.
Wisconsin St.,
Janesville, WI
53545

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

06/30/2014

Scieszinski,
Austin

122 South Atwood
Avenue,
Janesville, WI
53545

$1,500.00

$1,500.00

06/30/2014

Scieszinski,
Michael

312 S. Wisconsin
St., Janesville, WI
53545

ENTREPENEUR

Northwoods
Investments

312 S.
Wisconsin St.,
Janesville, WI
53545

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

Sub Total

$12,450.00

Conduit Co

ntribution

04/16/2014

Riva, David

3717 R Street NW,
Washington, DC
20007

ACCOUNT
COORDINATOR

Ketchum

$10.00

$0.00

04/16/2014

Haggerty, Patty

2124 N Pontiac,
Janesville, WI
53545

HUMAN
RESOURCES

Data
Demensions

$25.00

$25.00

04/16/2014

Stoa, Jim

2 W Gorham St.
#108, Madison, WI
53703

LEGISLATIVE
AIDE

Senator Tim
Cullen

$50.00

$50.00

04/16/2014

Meyer, Joe

715 Margate Dr,
Janesville, Wi
53546

MARKETING

Self

$100.00

$100.00

04/18/2014

Puck, Michael

9360 N Broadmoor
Rd, Bayside, WI
53217

ANALYST

Wells Fargo

$50.00

$50.00

05/15/2014

Gordon, Suzon

Altoona, WI 54760

$18.00

$18.00

05/15/2014

Paynter, Dean

2939 Afton Road,
Janesville, WI
53548

$50.00

$50.00

05/16/2014

Udell, Andrew

713 E Court St.,
Janesville, WI
53545

TEACHER

School
District of
Janesville

$25.00

$25.00

05/17/2014

Cain, Mary

404 Bostwick Ave,
Janesville, WI
53545

$75.00

$75.00

06/04/2014

Heenan, Douglas

1215 Bennett St,
Janesville, WI
53545

$100.00

$100.00




Conduit Contribution

06/12/2014 | Stried, Ed 140 South RETIRED School $100.00 $100.00
Harmony Dr, District of
Janesville, WI Janesville
53545
06/16/2014 |Nigella, Ryan 117 South Division $100.00 $100.00
St, Janesville, WI
53545
06/28/2014 | Veloskey, Pat 1410 N Sumac ENGINEER PCC $25.00 $25.00
Drive, Janesville,
WI 53545
Sub Total $728.00
In-Kind
05/21/2014 | Scieszinski, 122 South Atwood $125.00 $125.00
Austin Avenue,
Janesville, WI
53545
Comment(s): Parade Candy
05/18/2014 | Scieszinski, 122 South Atwood $114.72 $114.72
Austin Avenue,
Janesville, WI
53545
Comment(s): Banners
05/20/2014 | Scieszinski, 122 South Atwood $155.00 $155.00
Austin Avenue,
Janesville, WI
53545
Comment(s): T-shirts
05/30/2014 | Krueger, Ann 23 S Sumac Dr, EDUCATOR School 1633 Keeler $144.25 $144.25
Janesville, WI District Beloit |Avenue, Beloit,
53545 WI 53511
Comment(s): Parade Frisbees
Sub Total $538.97
Total Unltemized Contributions $0.00
Total Anonymous Contributions $0.00
Grand Total| $13,716.97
Non-Monetary (-): $0.00
Loan Forgiven (-): $0.00

Total

$13,716.97




RECEIPTS
Contributions from Committees
(Transfers-In)

Complete Committee Name:  Friends of Austin

Date Full Name Address Amount YTD
Monetary
04/24/2014 Government Accountability Board |212 East Washington Avenue, 3rd Floor, $1,000.00] $1,000.00
P.O. Box 7984, Madison, WI 53707-7984
Comment(s): Friends of Tim Cullen Committee ID 0100071 System would not
accept id.
Sub Total $1,000.00
Grand Total $1,000.00
Non-Monetary (-): $0.00

Total

$1,000.00




RECEIPTS
Other Income and Commercial Loans

Complete Committee Name:

Friends of Austin

Date Full Name Address Amount YTD
Other Income
06/30/2014 Blackhawk Community Credit 2704 E Milwaukee St, Janesville, Wi 53545 $0.29 $0.29
Union
Total $0.29




DISBURSEMENTS
Gross Expenditures

Complete Committee Name: Friends of Austin

Date Full Name Address Vendor Name Vendor Expense Amount
Address Purpose
Monetary
04/23/2014 Democratic Party of P.O. Box Fundraiser - $160.00
Rock County 2293, Food &
Janesville, WI Beverage
53547-2293
04/28/2014 Why the Fuss Technical |83 S Media - $200.00
Solutions Harmony Website
Drive, Development
Janesville, WI
53545
04/29/2014 Democratic Party of 15N Mailing List $1,100.72
Wisconsin Pinckney,
Suite 200,
Madison, WI
53703
05/01/2014 Vance Printing 2864 Bartells Printing - $125.28
Drive, Beloit, Copies
WI 53511
05/08/2014 Vance Printing 2864 Bartells Printing - $620.34
Drive, Beloit, Copies
WI 53511
05/14/2014 Vance Printing 2864 Bartells Printing - $569.70
Drive, Beloit, Copies
WI 53511
05/15/2014 United States Post 20 S Main St, Postage $147.00
Office Janesville, WI
53545
05/15/2014 MailChimp 512 Means Mailing $75.00
St, Ste 404, Service
Atlanta, GA
30318
06/13/2014 Jimmy Haggerty 2124 N Consulting $1,000.00
Consulting Pontiac, Fees -
Janesville, WI General
53545
06/26/2014 Vance Printing 2864 Bartells Printing - $419.89
Drive, Beloit, Copies
WI 53511
06/15/2014 MailChimp 512 Means Mailing $75.00
St, Ste 404, Service
Atlanta, GA
30318
05/26/2014 United Veterans Day PO Box 335, Charitable $25.00
Parade Beloit, WI Donation
53512
06/30/2014 Government 212 East ActBlue Fees $28.80
Accountability Board Washington
Avenue, 3rd
Floor, P.O.
Box 7984,
Madison, WI
53707-7984




Monetary

Comment(s): Fees for ActBlue online contributions.

Sub Total $4,546.73
Grand Total $4,546.73
Non-Monetary (-): $0.00

Total

$4,546.73




SCHEDULE 2-B

DISBURSEMENTS
Contributions To Committees
(Transfers-Out)

Complete Committee Name:

Friends of Austin

Date Full Name Address Vendor Name Vendor Amount
Address
Grand Total $0.00
Non-Monetary (-): $0.00
Registrant In-Kind Sub Total (-): $0.00

Total

$0.00




ADDITIONAL DISCLOSURE
Incurred Obligations Excluding Loans

Complete Committee Name: Friends of Austin
Beginning Incurred Obligation Amount: $0.00
Date Full Name Address Amount
Grand Total $0.00
Date Full Name Amount Paid
Grand Total $0.00
Outstanding Incurred Obligations End of Report $0.00




ADDITIONAL DISCLOSURE

Loans

Individual, Committee or Commercial

Complete Committee Name:

Friends of Austin

Beginning Loan Balance: $0.00
Date Full Name Address Amount
Grand Total $0.00
Date Full Name Amount Paid
Grand Total $0.00
Outstanding Loans End of Report $0.00




