CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT STATE OF WISCONSIN GAB-2

COMMITTEE IDENTIFICATION

Filing Period Name:	July Continuing 2014	OFFICE USE ONLY
	Covers all activity from 04/01/2014 through 06/30/2014	
Name of Committee/Corporation:	Friends of Austin	1/2.
Street Address:	122 South Atwood Avenue	GAB ID : 0105534
City, State and Zip:	Janesville, WI 53545	

SUMMARY OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS	Column A This Period	Column B Calendar Year-To-Date
1. RECEIPTS		
1A. Contributions (Including Loans) from Individuals	\$13,716.97	\$13,716.97
1B. Contributions from Committees (Transfers-In)	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
1C. Other Income and Commercial Loans	\$0.29	\$0.29
TOTAL RECEIPTS (Add totals from 1A, 1B and 1C)	\$14,717.26	\$14,717.26
2. DISBURSEMENTS	<u>.</u>	
2A. Gross Expenditures	\$4,546.73	\$4,546.73
2B. Contributions to Committees (Transfers-Out)	\$0.00	\$0.00
TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS (Add totals from 2A and 2B)	\$4,546.73	\$4,546.73

CASH SUMMARY

Cash Balance Beginning of Report*	\$0.00	
Total Receipts	\$14,717.26	
Subtotal	\$14,717.26	
Total Disbursements	\$4,546.73	
CASH BALANCE END OF REPORT*	\$10,170.53	
INCURRED OBLIGATIONS		
(Balance at the Close of This Period-3A)	\$0.00	
LOANS (Balance at the Close of This Period-3B)	\$0.00	

^{*}Cash Balance as reported by committee

I certify that I have examined this report and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete.

Type or Print Name of Candidate or Treasurer:	Signature of Candidate or Treasurer	Date:	Daytime Phone:	
Krueger, Ann	Ann Krueger	Email:	annkkrueger35@gmail.com	

NOTE: The information on this form is required by ss.11.06, 11.20, Wis. Stats. Failure to provide the information may subject you to the penalties of ss.11.60, 11.61, Wis. Stats.

GAB-2 (Rev. 12/03) This form is prescribed by the Government Accountability Board, P.O. Box 7984, Madison, WI 53707-7984, 608-266-8005.

SCHEDULE 1-A

RECEIPTS Contributions From Individuals

Date	Full Name	Address	Occupation	Employer Name	Employer Address	Amount	YTD
Monetary							
04/12/2014	Scieszinski, Austin	122 South Atwood Avenue, Janesville, WI 53545				\$5.00	\$5.00
04/18/2014	Conley, James	202 Hillside Court, Janesville, WI 53545	OFFICE	Community Foundation of Southern WI	26 S Jackson St, Janesville, WI 53548	\$250.00	\$250.00
04/24/2014	Piccione, Richard	3740 Stone Ridge Dr, Janesville, WI 53548				\$100.00	\$100.00
04/24/2014	Scieszinski, Mary Ellen	4345 Chadswyck Dr, Janesville, WI 53546	RETIRED			\$950.00	\$950.00
04/24/2014	Cullen, Timothy	3711 N Spring Hill Dr, Janesville, WI 53545	SENATOR	Wisconsin State Senate	State Capitol, Madison, WI 53703	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
05/01/2014	Meyer, Carole	715 Margate Dr, Janesville, WI 53546	MARKETING	Self Employed	715 Margate Dr, Janesville, WI 53546	\$200.00	\$200.00
05/24/2014	Schleisner, Vicki	761 Suffolk Dr, Janesville, WI 53546				\$25.00	\$25.00
05/24/2014	Sonnentag, Wanda	2410 Sauk Dr, Janesville, WI 53545				\$25.00	\$25.00
05/24/2014	Masterson, Ryan	1153 Columbus Circle, Janesville, WI 53545				\$50.00	\$50.00
05/24/2014	Perry, Nathan	414 Garfield Ave, Janesville, WI 53545				\$50.00	\$50.00
05/24/2014	Lindstrom, Joni	107 W Milwaukee St, Janesville, WI 53548				\$100.00	\$100.00
05/24/2014	Logterman, Dawn	9316 Crosswinds Lane, Verona, WI 53593				\$100.00	\$100.00
05/24/2014	Miller, Tari	842 Sentinel Dr, Janesville, WI 53546				\$100.00	\$100.00
05/24/2014	Ryan, Matthew	33 S Blackhawk St, Janesville, WI 53545				\$100.00	\$100.00
06/01/2014	Pryne, Joshua	532 Monroe St., Janesville, WI 53545				\$50.00	\$100.00

Monetary							
06/02/2014	Latka, Stephen	319 S Wisconsin St, Janesville, WI 53545				\$25.00	\$75.00
06/02/2014	Vodak, Susan	2024 Lexington Dr, Janesville, WI 53545				\$25.00	\$0.00
06/02/2014	Krueger, Ann	23 S Sumac Dr, Janesville, WI 53545	EDUCATOR			\$50.00	\$50.00
06/02/2014	Krueger, Sally	21 S Sumac Dr, Janesville, WI 53545	RETIRED			\$50.00	\$50.00
06/02/2014	Latka, Stephen	319 S Wisconsin St, Janesville, WI 53545				\$50.00	\$50.00
06/02/2014	Shuler, Andrew	69 S Atwood Avenue, Janesville, WI 53545	DENTIST			\$50.00	\$50.00
06/02/2014	Cullen, Joni	117 South Randall Ave, Janesville, WI 53545				\$100.00	\$100.00
06/02/2014	Dahl, William	2640 Cherokee Road, Janesville, WI 53545				\$100.00	\$100.00
06/02/2014	Spoden, Grace	227 Jefferson Ave, Janesville, WI 53545	SELF			\$100.00	\$100.00
06/02/2014	Welsh, John	1809 St. George Lane, Janesville, WI 53545	RETIRED			\$100.00	\$100.00
06/02/2014	Cullen, Barbara	3711 N Spring Hill Dr, Janesville, WI 53545	HOMEMAKER	3711 N Spring Hill Dr	Janesville, WI 53545	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
06/02/2014	Gerrard, M. William	5375 Mariner's Cove Drive #117, Madison, WI 53704	RETIRED			\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
06/08/2014	Coogan, Sharon	4243 N. Forrest Hills Blvd., Janesville, WI 53545	RETIRED			\$200.00	\$200.00
06/15/2014	Thomassen, Deborah	209 S. Atwood Ave., Janesville, WI 53545				\$50.00	\$50.00
06/17/2014	Teubert, Mathew	327 S. Wisconsin St., Janesville, WI 53545				\$25.00	\$25.00
06/17/2014	Gehl, Beth	1179 Columbus Circle, Janesville, WI 53545				\$35.00	\$35.00
06/26/2014	Jeannette, Allen	114 Clark St, Janesville, WI 53545				\$5.00	\$5.00
06/26/2014	Atwood, Daniel	215 South Division St, Janesville, WI 53545				\$25.00	\$25.00
06/26/2014	Pospechil, Matthew	336 South Parker Drive, Janesville, WI 53545				\$25.00	\$25.00

Monetary							
06/26/2014	Wood, Jackie	119 S Wisconsin St, Janesville, WI 53545				\$25.00	\$0.00
06/26/2014	Murray, Beth	321 South Division St, Janesville, WI 53545				\$30.00	\$0.00
06/26/2014	Goelzer-McKaig, Karen	708 N Ringold, Janesville, WI 53545				\$35.00	\$0.00
06/26/2014	Murray, Kevin	35 South Randall, Janesville, WI 53545	RETIRED			\$40.00	\$40.00
06/26/2014	Caya, Steven	215 Hillside Court, Janesville, WI 53545				\$50.00	\$50.00
06/26/2014	Dawson, Glen	315 South Wisconsin St, Janesville, WI 53545				\$50.00	\$50.00
06/26/2014	Frazier, Georgia	5659 W Stone Farm Rd, Edgerton, WI 53534				\$50.00	\$50.00
06/26/2014	Kinkade, Richard	3917 Mullen Drive, Janesville, WI 53546				\$50.00	\$50.00
06/26/2014	McKee, Lynn	4017 HearthstoneDr, Janesville, WI 53546				\$50.00	\$50.00
06/26/2014	Shebiel, Kathryn	120 Glenview Ct, Janesville, WI 53545				\$50.00	\$50.00
06/26/2014	Shuler, Andrew	69 S Atwood Avenue, Janesville, WI 53545				\$50.00	\$100.00
06/26/2014	Mattingly, Kelly	402 E Holmes St, Janesville, WI 53545				\$100.00	\$0.00
06/26/2014	Hoffland, John	2506 Bond Place, Janesville, WI 53548	RETIRED			\$200.00	\$0.00
06/26/2014	Scieszinski, Diane	19151 Olinda Trl. N, Marine St. Croix, MN 55047	ENGINEER	Aero Systems Engineering	358 East Fillmore Ave., St. Paul, MN 55107	\$200.00	\$0.00
06/26/2014	Nickols, Steve	PO BOX 854, Janesville, WI 53547	PROPREITER	S.C. Nickols, LLC	109 S Jackson St, Janesville, WI 53548	\$500.00	\$0.00
06/27/2014	Krueger, Ann	23 S Sumac Dr, Janesville, WI 53545				\$50.00	\$100.00
06/27/2014	Bablitch, Steve	4762 N. Lake Dr., Whitefish Bay, WI 53211	VICE PRESIDENT	Aurora Health Care	750 West Virgina Street, Milwaukee, WI 53204	\$500.00	\$0.00
06/28/2014	Pryne, Joshua	532 Monroe St., Janesville, WI 53545				\$50.00	\$50.00

Monetary							
06/30/2014	Hedman, Lief	415 E Centerway, Janesville, WI 53545				\$50.00	\$50.00
06/30/2014	Jenks, John	713 Stafford Rd., Janesville, WI 53546				\$50.00	\$50.00
06/30/2014	Leong, Wilson	5740 E Eagle Dr., Milton, WI 53563	RETIRED			\$50.00	\$50.00
06/30/2014	Cullen, Katherine	3711 N Spring Hill Dr., Janesville, WI 53545	STUDENT			\$100.00	\$100.00
06/30/2014	Pryne, Alissa	532 Monroe St., Janesville, WI 53545	EDUCATOR	School District Beloit	1633 Keeler Avenue, Beloit, WI 53511	\$500.00	\$500.00
06/30/2014	Scieszinski, Abigail	312 S. Wisconsin St., Janesville, WI 53545	ENTREPENEUR	Northwoods Investments	312 S. Wisconsin St., Janesville, WI 53545	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
06/30/2014	Scieszinski, Austin	122 South Atwood Avenue, Janesville, WI 53545				\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
06/30/2014	Scieszinski, Michael	312 S. Wisconsin St., Janesville, WI 53545	ENTREPENEUR	Northwoods Investments	312 S. Wisconsin St., Janesville, WI 53545	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
					Sub Total	\$12,450.00	
Conduit Co	ntribution						
04/16/2014	Riva, David	3717 R Street NW, Washington, DC 20007	ACCOUNT COORDINATOR	Ketchum		\$10.00	\$0.00
04/16/2014	Haggerty, Patty	2124 N Pontiac, Janesville, WI 53545	HUMAN RESOURCES	Data Demensions		\$25.00	\$25.00
04/16/2014	Stoa, Jim	2 W Gorham St. #108, Madison, WI 53703	LEGISLATIVE AIDE	Senator Tim Cullen		\$50.00	\$50.00
04/16/2014	Meyer, Joe	715 Margate Dr, Janesville, WI 53546	MARKETING	Self		\$100.00	\$100.00
04/18/2014	Puck, Michael	9360 N Broadmoor Rd, Bayside, WI 53217	ANALYST	Wells Fargo		\$50.00	\$50.00
05/15/2014	Gordon, Suzon	Altoona, WI 54760				\$18.00	\$18.00
05/15/2014	Paynter, Dean	2939 Afton Road, Janesville, WI 53548				\$50.00	\$50.00
05/16/2014	Udell, Andrew	713 E Court St., Janesville, WI 53545	TEACHER	School District of Janesville		\$25.00	\$25.00
05/17/2014	Cain, Mary	404 Bostwick Ave, Janesville, WI 53545				\$75.00	\$75.00
06/04/2014	Heenan, Douglas	1215 Bennett St, Janesville, WI				\$100.00	\$100.00

Conduit Co	ntribution						
06/12/2014	Stried, Ed	140 South Harmony Dr, Janesville, WI 53545	RETIRED	School District of Janesville		\$100.00	\$100.00
06/16/2014	Nigella, Ryan	117 South Division St, Janesville, WI 53545				\$100.00	\$100.00
06/28/2014	Veloskey, Pat	1410 N Sumac Drive, Janesville, WI 53545	ENGINEER	PCC		\$25.00	\$25.00
					Sub Total	\$728.00	
In-Kind							
05/21/2014	Scieszinski, Austin	122 South Atwood Avenue, Janesville, WI 53545				\$125.00	\$125.00
	Comment(s): Pa	rade Candy					
05/18/2014	Scieszinski, Austin	122 South Atwood Avenue, Janesville, WI 53545				\$114.72	\$114.72
	Comment(s): Ba	nners					
05/20/2014	Scieszinski, Austin	122 South Atwood Avenue, Janesville, WI 53545				\$155.00	\$155.00
	Comment(s): T-s	hirts		'			
05/30/2014	Krueger, Ann	23 S Sumac Dr, Janesville, WI 53545	EDUCATOR	School District Beloit	1633 Keeler Avenue, Beloit, WI 53511	\$144.25	\$144.25
	Comment(s): Pa	rade Frisbees					
					Sub Total	\$538.97	
				Total Unitemize	ed Contributions	\$0.00	
				Total Anonymo	us Contributions	\$0.00	
					Grand Total	\$13,716.97	
				N	lon-Monetary (-):	\$0.00	
				L	oan Forgiven (-):	\$0.00	
					Total	\$13,716.97	

SCHEDULE 1-B

RECEIPTS Contributions from Committees (Transfers-In)

Date	Date Full Name Address		Amount	YTD
Monetary	•			
04/24/2014	Government Accountability Board	212 East Washington Avenue, 3rd Floor, P.O. Box 7984, Madison, WI 53707-7984	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
	Comment(s): Friends of Tim Culler accept id.	n Committee ID 0100071 System would not		
		Sub Total	\$1,000.00	
		Grand Total	\$1,000.00	
		Non-Monetary (-):	\$0.00	
		Total	\$1,000.00	

SCHEDULE 1-C

RECEIPTS Other Income and Commercial Loans

Date Full Name		Address	Amount	YTD
Other Income				
06/30/2014	Blackhawk Community Credit Union	2704 E Milwaukee St, Janesville, WI 53545	\$0.29	\$0.29
		Total	\$0.29	

SCHEDULE 2-A

DISBURSEMENTS Gross Expenditures

Date	Full Name	Address	Vendor Name	Vendor Address	Expense Purpose	Amount
Monetary	_				•	
04/23/2014	Democratic Party of Rock County	P.O. Box 2293, Janesville, WI 53547-2293			Fundraiser - Food & Beverage	\$160.00
04/28/2014	Why the Fuss Technical Solutions	83 S Harmony Drive, Janesville, WI 53545			Media - Website Development	\$200.00
04/29/2014	Democratic Party of Wisconsin	15 N Pinckney, Suite 200, Madison, WI 53703			Mailing List	\$1,100.72
05/01/2014	Vance Printing	2864 Bartells Drive, Beloit, WI 53511			Printing - Copies	\$125.28
05/08/2014	Vance Printing	2864 Bartells Drive, Beloit, WI 53511			Printing - Copies	\$620.34
05/14/2014	Vance Printing	2864 Bartells Drive, Beloit, WI 53511			Printing - Copies	\$569.70
05/15/2014	United States Post Office	20 S Main St, Janesville, WI 53545			Postage	\$147.00
05/15/2014	MailChimp	512 Means St, Ste 404, Atlanta, GA 30318			Mailing Service	\$75.00
06/13/2014	Jimmy Haggerty Consulting	2124 N Pontiac, Janesville, WI 53545			Consulting Fees - General	\$1,000.00
06/26/2014	Vance Printing	2864 Bartells Drive, Beloit, WI 53511			Printing - Copies	\$419.89
06/15/2014	MailChimp	512 Means St, Ste 404, Atlanta, GA 30318			Mailing Service	\$75.00
05/26/2014	United Veterans Day Parade	PO Box 335, Beloit, WI 53512			Charitable Donation	\$25.00
06/30/2014	Government Accountability Board	212 East Washington Avenue, 3rd Floor, P.O. Box 7984, Madison, WI 53707-7984			ActBlue Fees	\$28.80

Monetary			
	Comment(s): Fees for ActBlue online contributions.		
		Sub Total	\$4,546.73
		Grand Total	\$4,546.73
		Non-Monetary (-):	\$0.00
		Total	\$4,546.73

SCHEDULE 2-B

DISBURSEMENTS Contributions To Committees (Transfers-Out)

Date	Full Name	Address	Vendor Name	Vendor Address	Amount
Grand Total			\$0.00		
Non-Monetary (-):			\$0.00		
Registrant In-Kind Sub Total (-):				\$0.00	
Total			\$0.00		

SCHEDULE 3-A

ADDITIONAL DISCLOSURE

Incurred Obligations Excluding Loans

Complete Committee Name: Friends of Austin

Beginning Incurred Obligation Amount: \$0.00

Date	Full Name	Address	Amount
		Grand Total	\$0.00

Date	Full Name	
	Grand Total	\$0.00
	Outstanding Incurred Obligations End of Report	\$0.00

SCHEDULE 3-B

ADDITIONAL DISCLOSURE

Loans

Individual, Committee or Commercial

Complete Committee Name: Friends of Austin

Beginning Loan Balance: \$0.00

Date	Full Name	Address	Amount
		Grand Total	\$0.00

Date	Full Name	Amount Paid
	Grand Total	\$0.00
	Outstanding Loans End of Report	\$0.00